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CAMPIONATI GIOVANILI 3^ G.
Trento 6 marzo 2010

200 Stile Libero Femmine C - Serie

1) GRUBER ALEXANDRA 1992 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'09.33;
2) CHIZZALI GIULIA 1993 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'09.69;
3) LUCIANER SABRINA 1993 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'14.58;
4) STEFANI FEDERICA 1993 ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 02'15.74;
5) SCHENK JASMIN 1993 ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 02'15.82;
6) AOR ELISABETTA 1993 ( Rari Nantes Valsugana ) 02'16.54;
7) VIGNOLA STEFANIA 1993 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 02'17.51;
8) RONER MARIA 1993 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'19.93;
9) BETTI ALESSANDRA 1992 ( Rari Nantes Valsugana ) 02'23.73;
10) ZENORINI LAURA 1993 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'25.79;
11) PALLAORO SILVIA 1992 ( Rari Nantes Valsugana ) 02'28.83;
12) ANTELMI INES 1993 ( AS Merano ) 02'34.88;
13) BELLI SILVIA 1992 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 02'54.20;

200 Stile Libero Femmine J - Serie

1) LETRARI ARIANNA 1995 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'08.96;
2) BRIDI ARIANNA 1995 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'09.38;
3) THALER LILIANA 1995 ( Sport Club Meran ) 02'10.98;
4) MATTINA JOLE 1994 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'14.29;
5) BRUSCO SARA 1994 ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 02'16.76;
6) BONTEMPELLI SOFIA 1995 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'16.88;
7) ROGGIO MARTA 1994 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'20.37;
8) THALER FRANZISKA 1995 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'21.11;
9) STEFANI VALENTINA 1995 ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 02'21.15;
10) MAZZOLDI GIADA 1995 ( 2001 Team asd - Rovereto ) 02'21.20;
11) TURRI CHIARA 1995 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'22.28;
12) TETTER ALEXANDRA 1995 ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 02'24.57;
13) LORENZETTO JESSICA 1995 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'24.79;
14) CRISTOFORETTI FRANCESCA 1995 ( CSI Trento Nuoto ) 02'25.03;
15) VIDIC DARIJA 1995 ( AS Merano ) 02'28.92;
16) MARABESE MONICA 1994 ( AS Merano ) 02'29.14;
17) BRUSAFERRI GIULIA 1995 ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 02'29.17;
18) BUSIN NADIA 1995 ( Pol Vipiteno ) 02'31.20;
19) AURILIO TATIANA 1994 ( Dolomitica Nuoto ) 02'37.83;
20) LONA FRANCESCA 1994 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 02'42.11;
21) MAZZOLA VALERY 1995 ( Rari Nantes Valsugana ) 02'47.57;
22) FUMANELLI SILVIA 1995 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 02'52.22;

200 Stile Libero Femmine R - Serie

1) BETTA VERONICA 1996 ( Brenta Nuoto ) 02'10.71;
2) CEMIN ARIANNA 1996 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'10.91;
3) ZANETTI SARA 1997 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'13.51;
4) BETTIN KATIA 1997 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'17.73;
5) DE SANTIS CLAUDIA 1996 ( Pol Vipiteno ) 02'17.83;
6) LINSER STEFANIE 1996 ( Pol Vipiteno ) 02'18.11;
7) STOPPA FRANCESCA 1996 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'20.07;
8) PIRCHER MAGDALENA 1997 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'20.89;
9) DONINI ALTHEA 1996 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'20.94;
10) ORBEN ELEONORA 1996 ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 02'22.11;
11) FAMBRI VALENTINA 1996 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'23.72;
12) MONEGAGLIA AGNESE 1997 ( Nuotatori Trentini asd ) 02'23.76;
13) ZINGERLE NADINE 1996 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'26.84;
14) PONTANARI MATILDE 1997 ( Amici Nuoto Riva ) 02'28.52;
15) DONINI LUISA 1996 ( Brenta Nuoto ) 02'30.07;
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16) PASOLLI ELISA 1996 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'30.31;
17) DEJAKUM JULIA 1996 ( Bressanone Nuoto ) 02'32.66;
18) RANDI ANNA 1996 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'37.12;
19) BONIATTI ARIANNA 1997 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'38.74;
20) KNAPP MAGDALENA 1997 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'38.92;
21) BRIGADOI SERENA 1996 ( Dolomitica Nuoto ) 02'38.94;
22) PESOLE ALESSIA 1997 ( Amici Nuoto Riva ) 02'38.98;
23) VERDI TERESA 1996 ( AS Merano ) 02'40.13;
24) BAZZANELLA ELISA 1997 ( AS Merano ) 02'41.99;
25) BONVECCHIO ILARIA 1996 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 02'42.85;
26) CROGNALE MARIKA IVONNE 1997 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'44.81;
27) HASELRIEDER GRETA 1997 ( AS Merano ) 02'46.00;
28) TURRI MARTINA 1997 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'46.38;
29) PORRELLI ELISA 1997 ( CSI Trento Nuoto ) 02'49.86;
30) FRATE VICTORIA ANTONELLA 1996 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'50.26;
31) PALLA ALEXANDRA 1997 ( Sport Club Meran ) 02'50.83;
32) IMPERATORE FEDERICA 1997 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 02'51.98;
33) DE NOIA ELISA 1997 ( AS Merano ) 02'52.00;
34) FISSNEIDER EVELYN 1997 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'52.29;
35) TASIN IRENE 1996 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 02'53.15;
36) RUSSO SARAH 1996 ( Sport Club Meran ) 02'53.64;
37) LO RE DANIELA 1997 ( AS Merano ) 02'54.56;
38) GRUBER SARAH 1996 ( Sport Club Meran ) 02'54.90;
39) NEULICHEDI KATRIN 1997 ( Sport Club Meran ) 02'55.72;
40) BERLOFFA ELISA 1996 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 02'57.80;
41) DELLAI SILVIA 1996 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 03'01.11;
42) DECARLI STEFANIA 1996 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 03'06.07;
43) BRESCIANI CHIARA 1996 ( Rendena Nuoto ) 03'09.79;

200 Stile Libero Femmine S - Serie

1) MUSSI SABINA 1987 ( Nuotatori Trentini asd ) 02'10.51;
2) ROGGIO SILVIA 1991 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'26.41;

200 Stile Libero Maschi C - Serie

1) LEITNER SVEN 1991 ( AS Merano ) 01'52.22;
2) GRISENTI MASSIMO 1991 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 01'54.59;
3) AOR BRUNO 1991 ( Rari Nantes Valsugana ) 02'06.95;
4) BONETTO OMAR 1991 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'11.59;
5) TOMASI LEONARDO 1991 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'12.59;
6) MARTINELLI LEONARDO 1990 ( Rari Nantes Valsugana ) 02'14.91;
7) KELDERER ANTON 1991 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'19.55;
8) BENAMATI DAVIDE 1991 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 02'21.10;
9) POLETTI PIETRO 1991 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 02'30.32;

200 Stile Libero Maschi J - Serie

1) WASSERMAN RICCARDO 1993 ( AS Merano ) 01'55.77;
2) EMERI JACOPO 1993 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 01'57.81;
3) DAFFRE' LUCA 1993 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 01'59.33;
4) PINTER LUCA 1993 ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 02'00.04;
5) BRUSCO IVAN 1992 ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 02'06.37;
6) MAGAGNOTTI SIMONE 1993 ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 02'08.25;
7) CIPRIAN ETTORE 1993 ( AS Merano ) 02'09.38;
8) MAZZONI IVAN 1992 ( Amici Nuoto Riva ) 02'09.95;
9) ROSA SIMONE 1992 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 02'10.49;
10) PELLEGRINI DAVIDE 1993 ( Nuotatori Trentini asd ) 02'11.59;
11) POZZATTI GIANLUCA 1993 ( Rari Nantes Valsugana ) 02'11.94;
12) RAFFEINER STEFAN 1992 ( Sport Club Meran ) 02'14.39;
13) NARDELLI FRANCESCO 1993 ( CSI Trento Nuoto ) 02'14.52;
14) BRIGADOI LORENZO 1993 ( Rari Nantes Valsugana ) 02'15.10;
15) DEIMICHEI MATTEO 1993 ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 02'16.84;
16) ZAMBONI MATTEO 1993 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'17.21;
17) TOMASELLI FRANCESCO 1993 ( CSI Trento Nuoto ) 02'17.79;
18) PALETTI ELIA 1992 ( Rendena Nuoto ) 02'26.49;
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200 Stile Libero Maschi R - Serie

1) REGOLINI MARTIN 1995 ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 02'01.34;
2) BERTOGLIO MARCO 1994 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'03.35;
3) CASNA ZACCARIA 1995 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'04.46;
4) PERGHER ENRICO 1995 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'04.87;
5) DE SANTIS FABIO 1994 ( Pol Vipiteno ) 02'05.76;
6) SICILIANO ANTONIO 1994 ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 02'06.74;
7) CIPRIAN SIMONE 1994 ( AS Merano ) 02'07.36;
8) GASPEROTTI MAURO 1994 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'08.65;
9) BERTAGNOLLI FABIO 1996 ( Sport Club Meran ) 02'09.47;
10) NIBALE FEDERICO 1994 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'09.53;
11) D'AGOSTINO DENNIS 1994 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'10.43;
12) LADURNER NIKLAS 1995 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'10.85;
13) TOMASI GABRIELE 1994 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'11.74;
14) NONES DANIEL 1995 ( CSI Trento Nuoto ) 02'11.85;
15) SCEKIC IVAN 1994 ( 2001 Team asd - Rovereto ) 02'12.14;
16) BETTI ANDREA 1994 ( AS Merano ) 02'13.22;
17) ORBEN MATTEO 1995 ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 02'13.66;
18) CHISTE' NICOLA 1994 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 02'15.02;
19) MADDALENA FEDERICO 1996 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 02'15.60;
20) HEIDENBERGER DAVID 1994 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'15.79;
21) PAOLI RAFFAELE 1995 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'16.44;
22) VIOLA SAMUELE 1995 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'16.45;
23) ANDREETTO SIMONE 1995 ( Bressanone Nuoto ) 02'17.02;
24) POSTAL LUCA 1996 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'17.53;
25) SCARTEZZINI LUCA 1994 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'17.69;
26) LTAIEF MALIK 1994 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'18.26;
27) RUSSO MAXIMILIAN 1994 ( Sport Club Meran ) 02'18.29;
28) ANSALONI JULIAN 1995 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'18.82;
29) DALLA VALLE ECCLI RAMON 1996 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'19.02;
30) CECCATO ANGELO 1995 ( 2001 Team asd - Rovereto ) 02'20.09;
31) DANIELI LORENZO 1994 ( Nuotatori Trentini asd ) 02'20.47;
32) DANIELI FRANCESCO 1994 ( Nuotatori Trentini asd ) 02'20.70;
33) LOTTO LORENZO 1996 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'21.55;
34) ZOMER DANIELE 1996 ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 02'22.28;
35) CACCAVELLA ANTONIO 1995 ( AS Merano ) 02'23.62;
36) RAINER MARCEL 1995 ( Pol Vipiteno ) 02'23.79;
37) COSER OMAR 1996 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 02'26.19;
38) MORANDELL PAUL 1996 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'27.15;
39) FULTERER DANIEL 1995 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'27.70;
40) MAYR NICOLA 1994 ( AS Merano ) 02'29.60;
41) ASENSI DAMIANO 1994 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 02'31.30;
42) MURARO MANUEL 1996 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'32.74;
43) SCARPA DANIEL 1995 ( CSI Trento Nuoto ) 02'32.75;
44) NAVARINI SIMONE 1996 ( CSI Trento Nuoto ) 02'33.47;
45) ANDREATTI THOMAS 1994 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 02'33.69;
46) DE GREGORIO FRANCESCO 1994 ( Dolomitica Nuoto ) 02'34.71;
47) PISANU GIULIO 1995 ( CSI Trento Nuoto ) 02'34.83;
48) BRAGAGNA ANDREA 1996 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'37.82;
49) CAMUFFO DAVIDE 1996 ( AS Merano ) 02'37.92;
50) HUEBNER CHRISTIAN 1996 ( AS Merano ) 02'38.40;
51) TERZI NICOLO' 1996 ( Rendena Nuoto ) 02'40.29;
52) PULISCI ANDREA 1995 ( Dolomitica Nuoto ) 02'41.23;
53) MODENA STEFANO 1996 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 02'46.92;
54) DALLAGO NICOLA 1996 ( Nuoto Pergine ) 02'52.60;

200 Stile Libero Maschi S - Serie

1) CIOLA ENRICO 1987 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 01'55.68;
2) LAZARI CLAUDIO 1988 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 01'58.40;
3) ROSSI DANIELE 1974 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'17.40;
4) HOFER CHRISTIAN 1985 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'18.53;

100 Dorso Femmine C - Serie

1) HARTUNG CHARLOTTE MARIA SUSANN 1993 ( Pol Vipiteno ) 01'03.55;
2) BADOLATO FRANCESCA 1993 ( Brenta Nuoto ) 01'04.86;
3) GIUS IRENE 1992 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 01'06.44;
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4) DALDOS JULIA 1993 ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 01'08.96;
5) AOR ELISABETTA 1993 ( Rari Nantes Valsugana ) 01'10.66;
6) SCHENK JASMIN 1993 ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 01'12.81;
7) RONER MARIA 1993 ( SSV Bozen ) 01'13.48;
8) PALLAORO SILVIA 1992 ( Rari Nantes Valsugana ) 01'13.91;
9) FRASNELLI KATERINA 1992 ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 01'14.22;
10) FALCONE AMBRA 1993 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 01'14.76;

100 Dorso Femmine J - Serie

1) THEINER JOSEPHINE 1994 ( Sport Club Meran ) 01'08.79;
2) DALL'AGNOL MARTINA 1995 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 01'09.43;
3) GIORDANI LETIZIA 1995 ( Brenta Nuoto ) 01'09.73;
4) GUFLER SANDRA 1995 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 01'09.80;
5) THALER FRANZISKA 1995 ( SSV Bozen ) 01'10.27;
6) DELLAI BARBARA 1994 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 01'10.94;
7) ZENATTI ALESSIA 1995 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 01'12.70;
8) GUADAGNINI SOFIA 1998 ( Nuotatori Trentini asd ) 01'13.22;
9) CAZZOLLI BARBARA 1995 ( Amici Nuoto Riva ) 01'13.59;
10) VIVIANI FEDERICA 1995 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 01'15.32;
11) MAZZOLDI GIADA 1995 ( 2001 Team asd - Rovereto ) 01'15.39;
12) DEMANEGA ALEXANDRA 1995 ( SSV Bozen ) 01'16.74;
13) GOTTARDI NICOLE 1994 ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 01'18.51;
14) SCHWIENBACHER VALERIA 1994 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 01'19.00;
15) CRISTOFORETTI FRANCESCA 1995 ( CSI Trento Nuoto ) 01'19.72;
16) MERANER ALINE 1995 ( SSV Bozen ) 01'21.06;
17) DA RIZ SARA 1994 ( AS Merano ) 01'22.10;
18) MARABESE MONICA 1994 ( AS Merano ) 01'24.08;
19) MAZZOLA VALERY 1995 ( Rari Nantes Valsugana ) 01'35.47;

100 Dorso Femmine R - Serie

1) DANIELI YLENIA 1996 ( Nuotatori Trentini asd ) 01'08.14;
2) LINSER STEFANIE 1996 ( Pol Vipiteno ) 01'11.42;
3) CEMIN ARIANNA 1996 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 01'13.46;
4) DONINI LUISA 1996 ( Brenta Nuoto ) 01'15.67;
5) PIRCHER MAGDALENA 1997 ( SSV Bozen ) 01'15.90;
6) PONTANARI MATILDE 1997 ( Amici Nuoto Riva ) 01'16.80;
7) KNAPP ANDREA 1997 ( SSV Bozen ) 01'17.21;
8) Enderle Melanie 1996 ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 01'17.30;
9) PALLER NADINE 1996 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 01'18.45;
10) BRIGADOI SERENA 1996 ( Dolomitica Nuoto ) 01'18.68;
11) MAGNOCAVALLO VALENTINA 1997 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 01'18.81;
12) MORBIN ELISABETTA 1996 ( Amici Nuoto Riva ) 01'19.25;
13) EISENDLE ELISA 1997 ( Pol Vipiteno ) 01'19.46;
14) PIAZZI ELISA 1996 ( Latemar Nuoto ) 01'19.47;
15) GRUBER SARAH 1996 ( Sport Club Meran ) 01'21.31;
16) DEZULIAN FRANCESCA 1997 ( Dolomitica Nuoto ) 01'21.84;
17) KNAPP MAGDALENA 1997 ( SSV Bozen ) 01'22.25;
18) RUNER SARAH 1996 ( SSV Bozen ) 01'22.74;
19) BAZZANELLA ELISA 1997 ( AS Merano ) 01'27.64;
20) PALLA ALEXANDRA 1997 ( Sport Club Meran ) 01'28.24;
21) IMPERATORE FEDERICA 1997 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 01'31.36;
22) NEULICHEDI KATRIN 1997 ( Sport Club Meran ) 01'33.94;
23) TASIN IRENE 1996 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 01'34.84;

100 Dorso Femmine S - Serie
1) MUSSI SABINA 1987 ( Nuotatori Trentini asd ) 01'07.62;
2) ROGGIO SILVIA 1991 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 01'18.64;

100 Dorso Maschi C - Serie
1) MUNDA SIMONE 1991 ( AS Merano ) 00'59.64;
2) CARRADORE MIZIO 1990 ( 2001 Team asd - Rovereto ) 01'02.76;
3) AOR BRUNO 1991 ( Rari Nantes Valsugana ) 01'02.82;
4) CHIZZALI THOMAS 1990 ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 01'06.54;
5) LEONARDI MATTEO 1990 ( Nuotatori Trentini asd ) 01'07.77;
6) POLI EMIL 1991 ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 01'08.74;
7) POSTAL MATTIA 1991 ( CSI Trento Nuoto ) 01'09.64;
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100 Dorso Maschi J - Serie

1) BALLO STEFANO 1993 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 01'00.40;
2) PINTER LUCA 1993 ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 01'00.45;
3) BENETTI DIAMOUND 1992 ( SSV Bozen ) 01'02.13;
4) WASSERMAN RICCARDO 1993 ( AS Merano ) 01'02.77;
5) DIPRE' STEFANO 1992 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 01'07.67;
6) BANDINI ANDREA 1993 ( 2001 Team asd - Rovereto ) 01'08.29;
7) KIESSWETTER MANUEL 1993 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 01'08.50;
8) MAGAGNOTTI SIMONE 1993 ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 01'09.84;
9) CIPRIAN ETTORE 1993 ( AS Merano ) 01'10.37;
10) VUOLO GIOVANNI RAFAEL 1993 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 01'14.59;
11) RUSU TUDOR ANDREI 1993 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 01'19.41;

100 Dorso Maschi R - Serie

1) FISCHER GREGOR 1994 ( Sport Club Meran ) 01'04.16;
2) BERTOGLIO MARCO 1994 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 01'04.81;
3) Pusceddu Alessandro 1996 ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 01'05.46;
4) LADURNER NIKLAS 1995 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 01'05.59;
5) NIBALE FEDERICO 1994 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 01'05.91;
6) D'AGOSTINO DENNIS 1994 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 01'06.50;
7) HEIDENBERGER DAVID 1994 ( SSV Bozen ) 01'07.20;
8) CISERA DAVID 1995 ( SSV Bozen ) 01'07.31;
9) PANIERI DAVIS 1997 ( 2001 Team asd - Rovereto ) 01'09.71;
10) BETTI ANDREA 1994 ( AS Merano ) 01'11.55;
11) GIUS LUCA 1994 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 01'11.84;
12) COMPER TOMMASO 1994 ( CSI Trento Nuoto ) 01'14.61;
13) NAGLER CHRISTIAN 1996 ( Pol Vipiteno ) 01'14.83;
14) ZOMER DANIELE 1996 ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 01'15.69;
15) CECCATO ANGELO 1995 ( 2001 Team asd - Rovereto ) 01'16.54;
16) VISINTAINER GABRIELE 1996 ( Nuoto Pergine ) 01'16.68;
17) LOTTO LORENZO 1996 ( SSV Bozen ) 01'18.21;
18) CHISTE' STEFANO 1996 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 01'19.82;
19) CESCHINI MATTIA 1996 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 01'20.52;
20) HUEBNER CHRISTIAN 1996 ( AS Merano ) 01'20.75;
21) BERTOLDI MATTEO 1995 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 01'22.33;
22) BERNABE' LUCA 1996 ( Rari Nantes Valsugana ) 01'23.02;
23) CASAGRANDE LUCA MARIA 1996 ( Nuoto Pergine ) 01'24.84;
24) ASENSI DAMIANO 1994 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 01'28.99;
25) ANDREATTI THOMAS 1994 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 01'29.88;
26) MODENA STEFANO 1996 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 01'32.42;

100 Dorso Maschi S - Serie

1) LAZARI CLAUDIO 1988 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 01'05.44;
2) AGOSTA FEDERICO 1989 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 01'16.46;

50 Rana Femmine C - Serie

1) PIAZZOLLA NADIA 1993 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 00'33.55;
2) FALCONE AMBRA 1993 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 00'34.33;
3) RIGATTI CORNELIA 1993 ( Amici Nuoto Riva ) 00'35.23;
4) PEDERIVA NADIA 1993 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 00'35.49;
5) FRASNELLI KATERINA 1992 ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 00'37.66;
6) VIRZI' CLAUDIA 1993 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 00'37.94;
7) ZANETTI STEFANIA 1993 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 00'37.99;
8) BERNABE' VERONICA 1993 ( Rari Nantes Valsugana ) 00'38.76;
9) CALVETTI FRANCESCA 1992 ( Brenta Nuoto ) 00'39.13;
10) VIGNOLA STEFANIA 1993 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 00'39.40;
11) ANTELMI INES 1993 ( AS Merano ) 00'41.51;
12) BETTI ALESSANDRA 1992 ( Rari Nantes Valsugana ) 00'43.66;
13) BELLI SILVIA 1992 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 00'44.64;
14) PERUZZI SABRINA 1993 ( Rari Nantes Valsugana ) 00'45.49;
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50 Rana Femmine J - Serie

1) DALL'AGNOL MARTINA 1995 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 00'34.34;
2) FISSNEIDER LISA 1994 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 00'35.16;
3) THEINER JOSEPHINE 1994 ( Sport Club Meran ) 00'35.19;
4) BIELAK SARAH 1995 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 00'35.30;
5) COSER STEFANIA 1995 ( CSI Trento Nuoto ) 00'35.50;
6) THALER LILIANA 1995 ( Sport Club Meran ) 00'35.90;
7) MATTINA JOLE 1994 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 00'36.39;
8) ANDREOTTI MARTINA 1994 ( AS Merano ) 00'36.82;
9) LETRARI ARIANNA 1995 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 00'37.14;
10) RAGNINI CECILIA 1994 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 00'37.29;
11) Coller Serena 1995 ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 00'37.40;
12) GIORDANI LETIZIA 1995 ( Brenta Nuoto ) 00'38.54;
13) TURRI CHIARA 1995 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 00'39.89;
14) MERANER ALINE 1995 ( SSV Bozen ) 00'40.71;
15) LOSA FEDERICA 1995 ( CSI Trento Nuoto ) 00'40.82;
16) DA RIZ SARA 1994 ( AS Merano ) 00'40.93;
17) VANZO STEFANIA 1995 ( Latemar Nuoto ) 00'41.90;
18) IANES LUANA 1995 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 00'42.40;
19) SPARAPANI ERIKA 1995 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 00'42.84;
20) LONA FRANCESCA 1994 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 00'43.42;
21) JANDRIC EMILI 1995 ( Rari Nantes Valsugana ) 00'43.50;
22) AURILIO TATIANA 1994 ( Dolomitica Nuoto ) 00'44.51;
23) MICHELONI ANNA 1995 ( Rari Nantes Valsugana ) 00'44.56;

50 Rana Femmine S - Serie

1) LETRARI LAURA 1989 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 00'33.06;
2) TOSI STEFANIA 1990 ( CSI Trento Nuoto ) 00'38.60;
3) MUSSI GIULIA 1991 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 00'40.05;

50 Rana Maschi C - Serie

1) RAMON ALESSANDRO 1991 ( AS Merano ) 00'30.85;
2) NONES MICHAEL 1991 ( CSI Trento Nuoto ) 00'31.46;
3) VOLANI MATTEO LODOVICO 1991 ( 2001 Team asd - Rovereto ) 00'31.63;
4) MORETTI CARLO 1991 ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 00'33.69;
5) MARTINELLI LEONARDO 1990 ( Rari Nantes Valsugana ) 00'33.84;
6) BENAMATI DAVIDE 1991 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 00'34.34;
7) BONETTO OMAR 1991 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 00'36.52;
8) KELDERER ANTON 1991 ( SSV Bozen ) 00'39.77;
9) POLETTI PIETRO 1991 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 00'40.41;

50 Rana Maschi J - Serie

1) ZAMBONI MATTEO 1993 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 00'30.94;
2) EMERI JACOPO 1993 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 00'31.54;
3) RANDI MATTIA 1993 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 00'32.23;
4) FULTERER DEVID 1992 ( SSV Bozen ) 00'32.88;
5) DAFFRE' LUCA 1993 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 00'32.93;
6) MIOZZI LORENZO 1993 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 00'33.46;
7) MAZZONI IVAN 1992 ( Amici Nuoto Riva ) 00'33.90;
8) BETTIN PETER 1993 ( SSV Bozen ) 00'34.17;
9) XAUSA ALESSANDRO 1993 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 00'35.18;
10) ROSA SIMONE 1992 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 00'36.17;

50 Rana Maschi R - Serie

1) CASNA ZACCARIA 1995 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 00'29.79;
2) PILLON ANDREAS 1994 ( Pol Vipiteno ) 00'31.44;
3) BORSCI DEVID 1994 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 00'32.20;

50 Rana Maschi S - Serie
1) FISSNEIDER KLAUS 1967 ( SSV Bozen ) 00'31.49;
2) LAZARI CLAUDIO 1988 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 00'32.71;
3) STERNI GIACOMO 1989 ( 2001 Team asd - Rovereto ) 00'34.21;
4) ROSSI DANIELE 1974 ( SSV Bozen ) 00'37.92;
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200 Misti Femmine C - Serie

1) BADOLATO FRANCESCA 1993 ( Brenta Nuoto ) 02'23.06;
2) STEFANI FEDERICA 1993 ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 02'29.29;
3) DALDOS JULIA 1993 ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 02'31.33;
4) BLAAS IRENE 1993 ( Sport Club Meran ) 02'34.54;

200 Misti Femmine J - Serie

1) BRIDI ARIANNA 1995 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'24.60;
2) BRUSCO SARA 1994 ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 02'31.29;
3) THEINER SOPHIE MARIE 1995 ( Sport Club Meran ) 02'34.03;
4) ANDREOTTI MARTINA 1994 ( AS Merano ) 02'34.83;
5) ROGGIO MARTA 1994 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'39.78;
6) STEFANI VALENTINA 1995 ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 02'40.38;
7) OTTAVIANI ILARIA 1995 ( Pol Vipiteno ) 02'43.58;
8) TETTER ALEXANDRA 1995 ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 02'45.23;
9) LEONARDI LETIZIA 1994 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 02'50.43;
10) VIDIC DARIJA 1995 ( AS Merano ) 02'51.71;
11) RIGATELLI GENNY 1995 ( Latemar Nuoto ) 02'51.99;
12) BRUSAFERRI GIULIA 1995 ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 02'52.68;
13) MAESTRANZI MARIA 1994 ( Rendena Nuoto ) 03'10.49;

200 Misti Femmine R - Serie

1) ZANETTI SARA 1997 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'29.65;
2) PETRI GIULIA 1997 ( Nuotatori Trentini asd ) 02'33.22;
3) BETTA VERONICA 1996 ( Brenta Nuoto ) 02'34.92;
4) TAVA MARTINA 1997 ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 02'36.54;
5) BETTIN KATIA 1997 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'36.59;
6) MONEGAGLIA AGNESE 1997 ( Nuotatori Trentini asd ) 02'37.04;
7) ORBEN ELEONORA 1996 ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 02'39.51;
8) KNAPP ANDREA 1997 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'41.40;
9) Enderle Melanie 1996 ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 02'42.40;
10) DE SANTIS CLAUDIA 1996 ( Pol Vipiteno ) 02'44.41;
11) MORBIN ELISABETTA 1996 ( Amici Nuoto Riva ) 02'44.88;
12) ZINGERLE NADINE 1996 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'45.44;
13) DONINI ALTHEA 1996 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'46.43;
14) FAMBRI VALENTINA 1996 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'46.51;
15) PIAZZI ELISA 1996 ( Latemar Nuoto ) 02'46.99;
16) FUSARO IRENE 1996 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'53.43;
17) PALLER NADINE 1996 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'53.54;
18) GASSER MAGDALENA 1997 ( Bressanone Nuoto ) 02'53.62;
19) EISENDLE ELISA 1997 ( Pol Vipiteno ) 02'54.47;
20) GRAIF JEANINE 1997 ( Sport Club Meran ) 03'00.25;
21) VERDI TERESA 1996 ( AS Merano ) 03'02.93;
22) HASELRIEDER GRETA 1997 ( AS Merano ) 03'07.96;
23) PIZZINI LISA 1996 ( Rendena Nuoto ) 03'08.07;
24) CACCAVELLA MARTINA 1997 ( AS Merano ) 03'09.96;
25) CANTONATI NICOLE 1996 ( Rendena Nuoto ) 03'10.97;

200 Misti Maschi C - Serie

1) SARTORI PEZZI STEFANO 1990 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'06.92;
2) RAMON ALESSANDRO 1991 ( AS Merano ) 02'13.07;

200 Misti Maschi J - Serie

1) KIESSWETTER MANUEL 1993 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'11.20;
2) RANDI MATTIA 1993 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'18.16;
3) FULTERER DEVID 1992 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'20.01;
4) BRUSCO IVAN 1992 ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 02'25.04;
5) BETTIN PETER 1993 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'25.83;
6) PELLEGRINI DAVIDE 1993 ( Nuotatori Trentini asd ) 02'28.29;
7) RAFFEINER STEFAN 1992 ( Sport Club Meran ) 02'33.15;
8) POZZATTI GIANLUCA 1993 ( Rari Nantes Valsugana ) 02'37.01;
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200 Misti Maschi R - Serie

1) REGOLINI MARTIN 1995 ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 02'15.30;
2) Pusceddu Alessandro 1996 ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 02'21.62;
3) PILLON ANDREAS 1994 ( Pol Vipiteno ) 02'21.71;
4) SICILIANO ANTONIO 1994 ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 02'21.79;
5) BERTAGNOLLI FABIO 1996 ( Sport Club Meran ) 02'22.29;
6) BERTELLI ILIA 1995 ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 02'23.17;
7) FISCHER GREGOR 1994 ( Sport Club Meran ) 02'24.31;
8) GIUS LUCA 1994 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'25.30;
9) DEROMEDI NORMAN 1994 ( Amici Nuoto Riva ) 02'25.66;
10) PERGHER ENRICO 1995 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'25.77;
11) SPRINGHETTI DAVID 1996 ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 02'27.88;
12) DE SANTIS FABIO 1994 ( Pol Vipiteno ) 02'28.43;
13) CISERA DAVID 1995 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'29.77;
14) MAULE NICOLO' 1994 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'32.17;
15) POSTAL LUCA 1996 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'35.04;
16) ANSALONI JULIAN 1995 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'35.85;
17) ANDREETTO SIMONE 1995 ( Bressanone Nuoto ) 02'37.41;
18) ORBEN MATTEO 1995 ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 02'37.71;
19) VISINTAINER GABRIELE 1996 ( Nuoto Pergine ) 02'39.34;
20) DALLA VALLE ECCLI RAMON 1996 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'39.69;
21) RAINER MARCEL 1995 ( Pol Vipiteno ) 02'40.19;
22) DANIELI FRANCESCO 1994 ( Nuotatori Trentini asd ) 02'40.83;
23) BERTOLDI MATTEO 1995 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'41.62;
24) DANIELI LORENZO 1994 ( Nuotatori Trentini asd ) 02'42.03;
25) CHISTE' STEFANO 1996 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'42.57;
26) CESCHINI MATTIA 1996 ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 02'42.81;
27) FULTERER DANIEL 1995 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'44.09;
28) NAGLER CHRISTIAN 1996 ( Pol Vipiteno ) 02'44.31;
29) TONIOLLI RUBEN 1995 ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 02'46.74;
30) MAYR NICOLA 1994 ( AS Merano ) 02'49.57;
31) MURARO MANUEL 1996 ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 02'51.74;
32) DE GREGORIO FRANCESCO 1994 ( Dolomitica Nuoto ) 02'52.09;
33) DALLAGO NICOLA 1996 ( Nuoto Pergine ) 03'03.03;
34) PULISCI ANDREA 1995 ( Dolomitica Nuoto ) 03'07.67;
35) CARE' MICHELE 1994 ( Rendena Nuoto ) 03'10.98;

200 Misti Maschi S - Serie

1) HOFER CHRISTIAN 1985 ( SSV Bozen ) 02'39.31;

4X100 Stile Libero Femmine A -

1) Bolzano Nuoto ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 03'56.50;
1-CHIZZALI GIULIA 1'01.45;2-LETRARI ARIANNA ;3-MATTINA JOLE ;4-LETRARI LAURA 3'56.50;

2) Sport Club Meran ( Sport Club Meran ) 04'05.59;
1-THALER LILIANA 1'01.04;2-BLAAS IRENE ;3-THEINER JOSEPHINE ;4-THEINER SOPHIE MARIE 4'05.59;

3) Rari Nantes Trento ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 04'12.62;
1-CEMIN ARIANNA 1'00.37;2-STOPPA FRANCESCA ;3-DALL'AGNOL MARTINA ;4-ROGGIO MARTA 4'12.62;

4) Bolzano Nuoto ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 04'14.59;
1-GUFLER SANDRA 1'00.88;2-BIELAK SARAH ;3-FISSNEIDER LISA ;4-FAMBRI VALENTINA 4'14.59;

5) Bolzano Nuoto ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 04'14.89;
1-GIUS IRENE 1'01.37;2-ZENORINI LAURA ;3-FALCONE AMBRA ;4-TURRI CHIARA 4'14.89;

6) Rari Nantes Trento ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 04'16.71;
1-LUCIANER SABRINA 1'02.44;2-ZANETTI STEFANIA ;3-PEDERIVA NADIA ;4-BRIDI ARIANNA 4'16.71;

7) Rari Nantes Ala ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 04'18.02;
1-BRUSCO SARA 1'02.68;2-STEFANI FEDERICA ;3-STEFANI VALENTINA ;4-ORBEN ELEONORA 4'18.02;

8) SSV Leifers Schwimmen ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 04'18.20;
1-DALDOS JULIA 1'02.58;2-SCHENK JASMIN ;3-FRASNELLI KATERINA ;4-BRUSAFERRI GIULIA 4'18.20;

9) Pol Vipiteno ( Pol Vipiteno ) 04'21.47;
1-DE SANTIS CLAUDIA 1'03.22;2-LINSER STEFANIE ;3-OTTAVIANI ILARIA ;4-BUSIN NADIA 4'21.47;

10) Nuotatori Trentini asd ( Nuotatori Trentini asd ) 04'24.22;
1-PETRI GIULIA 1'03.33;2-MONEGAGLIA AGNESE ;3-DANIELI YLENIA ;4-GUADAGNINI SOFIA 4'24.22;

11) Rari Nantes Trento ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 04'26.32;
1-ZANETTI SARA 1'02.38;2-PASOLLI ELISA ;3-MAGNOCAVALLO VALENTINA ;4-DONINI ALTHEA 4'26.32;

12) SSV Leifers Schwimmen ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 04'26.80;
1-TAVA MARTINA 1'06.00;2-TETTER ALEXANDRA ;3-ENDERLE NOEMI ;4-COLLER SERENA 4'26.80;

13) SSV Bozen ( SSV Bozen ) 04'27.00;
1-GRUBER ALEXANDRA 59.77;2-RONER MARIA ;3-MASCOTTI ANGELIKA ;4-DEMANEGA ALEXANDRA 4'27.00;

14) Amici Nuoto Riva ( Amici Nuoto Riva ) 04'30.40;
1-MORBIN ELISABETTA 1'08.22;2-CAZZOLLI BARBARA ;3-PONTANARI MATILDE ;4-CHISTE' SILVIA 4'30.40;
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15) CSI Trento Nuoto ( CSI Trento Nuoto ) 04'33.59;
1-COSER STEFANIA 1'04.40;2-TOSI STEFANIA ;3-LOSA FEDERICA ;4-CRISTOFORETTI FRANCESCA 4'33.59;

16) Brenta Nuoto ( Brenta Nuoto ) 04'34.46;
1-BETTA VERONICA 1'01.70;2-DONINI LUISA ;3-SANSONI GIORGIA ;4-ZAPPACOSTA GIORGIA 4'34.46;

17) SSV Bozen ( SSV Bozen ) 04'36.20;
1-BETTIN KATIA 1'04.29;2-BONTEMPELLI SOFIA ;3-THALER FRANZISKA ;4-MERANER ALINE 4'36.20;

18) Rari Nantes Valsugana ( Rari Nantes Valsugana ) 04'36.50;
1-AOR ELISABETTA 1'04.96;2-DANDREA GIULIA ;3-PALLAORO SILVIA ;4-BETTI ALESSANDRA 4'36.50;

19) Buonconsiglio Nuoto ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 04'37.09;
1-ZENATTI ALESSIA 1'08.13;2-LONA FRANCESCA ;3-LEONARDI LETIZIA ;4-DELLAI BARBARA 4'37.09;

20) AS Merano ( AS Merano ) 04'37.75;
1-ANDREOTTI MARTINA 1'04.20;2-VIDIC DARIJA ;3-VERDI TERESA ;4-MARABESE MONICA 4'37.75;

21) SSV Bozen ( SSV Bozen ) 04'37.79;
1-PIRCHER MAGDALENA 1'04.37;2-KNAPP ANDREA ;3-KNAPP MAGDALENA ;4-RUNER SARAH 4'37.79;

22) Sport Club Meran ( Sport Club Meran ) 04'54.94;
1-SANTER ANNA 1'08.11;2-GRAIF JEANINE ;3-PALLA ALEXANDRA ;4-RUSSO SARAH 4'54.94;

23) AS Merano ( AS Merano ) 05'09.96;
1-BAZZANELLA ELISA 1'16.44;2-LO RE DANIELA ;3-CACCAVELLA MARTINA ;4-HASELRIEDER GRETA 5'09.96;

24) AS Merano ( AS Merano ) 05'11.08;
1-ANTELMI INES 1'11.79;2-DE NOIA ELISA ;3-DA RIZ SARA ;4-PINNA ELENA 5'11.08;

25) Buonconsiglio Nuoto ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 05'12.49;
1-MAZZETTO ILARIA 1'18.35;2-IMPERATORE FEDERICA ;3-BONVECCHIO ILARIA ;4-DELLAI SILVIA 5'12.49;

26) Rari Nantes Valsugana ( Rari Nantes Valsugana ) 05'13.37;
1-JANDRIC EMILI 1'19.16;2-MAZZOLA VALERY ;3-MICHELONI ANNA ;4-GALTER MARIKA 5'13.37;

4X100 Stile Libero Maschi A -

1) AS Merano ( AS Merano ) 03'28.13;
1-LEITNER SVEN 51.31;2-MUNDA SIMONE ;3-WASSERMAN RICCARDO ;4-RAMON ALESSANDRO 3'28.13;

2) Bolzano Nuoto ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 03'33.22;
1-KIESSWETTER MANUEL 54.57;2-BALLO STEFANO ;3-NANNETTI MIRCO ;4-MIOZZI LORENZO 3'33.22;

3) Rari Nantes Trento ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 03'45.48;
1-SARTORI PEZZI STEFANO 53.70;2-POSTAL LUCA ;3-GRISENTI MASSIMO ;4-CIOLA ENRICO 3'45.48;

4) Rari Nantes Ala ( Rari Nantes Ala ) 03'46.09;
1-PINTER LUCA 54.60;2-REGOLINI MARTIN ;3-BRUSCO IVAN ;4-MAGAGNOTTI SIMONE 3'46.09;

5) SSV Bozen ( SSV Bozen ) 03'49.24;
1-BENETTI DIAMOUND 52.71;2-FULTERER DEVID ;3-BETTIN PETER ;4-CISERA DAVID 3'49.24;

6) Bolzano Nuoto ( Bolzano Nuoto ) 03'49.91;
1-BERTOGLIO MARCO 56.09;2-BORSCI DEVID ;3-D'AGOSTINO DENNIS ;4-LADURNER NIKLAS 3'49.91;

7) SSV Leifers Schwimmen ( SSV Leifers Schwimmen ) 03'54.63;
1-PUSCEDDU ALESSANDRO 58.72;2-SICILIANO ANTONIO ;3-SPRINGHETTI DAVID ;4-BERTELLI ILIA 3'54.63;

8) CSI Trento Nuoto ( CSI Trento Nuoto ) 03'55.88;
1-NONES MICHAEL 56.35;2-POSTAL MATTIA ;3-NARDELLI FRANCESCO ;4-TOMASELLI FRANCESCO 3'55.88;

9) Sport Club Meran ( Sport Club Meran ) 03'56.55;
1-BERTAGNOLLI FABIO 59.43;2-FISCHER GREGOR ;3-RAFFEINER STEFAN ;4-RUSSO MAXIMILIAN 3'56.55;

10) Buonconsiglio Nuoto ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 03'57.08;
1-ROSA SIMONE 58.94;2-CHISTE' NICOLA ;3-VUOLO GIOVANNI RAFAEL ;4-DAFFRE' LUCA 3'57.08;

11) Rari Nantes Trento ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 03'58.98;
1-TOMASI GABRIELE 1'00.95;2-GASPEROTTI MAURO ;3-MAULE NICOLO' ;4-PERGHER ENRICO 3'58.98;

12) Rari Nantes Trento ( Rari Nantes Trento ) 04'01.69;
1-DIPRE' STEFANO 56.59;2-PAOLI RAFFAELE ;3-SCARTEZZINI LUCA ;4-ZAMBONI MATTEO 4'01.69;

13) Pol Vipiteno ( Pol Vipiteno ) 04'03.65;
1-DE SANTIS FABIO 57.22;2-PILLON ANDREAS ;3-NAGLER CHRISTIAN ;4-RAINER MARCEL 4'03.65;

14) Rari Nantes Valsugana ( Rari Nantes Valsugana ) 04'04.35;
1-AOR BRUNO 59.37;2-BRIGADOI LORENZO ;3-MARTINELLI LEONARDO ;4-POZZATTI GIANLUCA 4'04.35;

15) Buonconsiglio Nuoto ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 04'04.80;
1-BENAMATI DAVIDE 59.23;2-POLETTI PIETRO ;3-AGOSTA FEDERICO ;4-LAZARI CLAUDIO 4'04.80;

16) 2001 Team asd - Rovereto ( 2001 Team asd - Rovereto ) 04'05.10;
1-PANIERI DAVIS 1'02.21;2-SCEKIC IVAN ;3-TURRINI NICOLA PIERMARIA ;4-ZOMER ANDREAS 4'05.10;

17) AS Merano ( AS Merano ) 04'13.23;
1-CIPRIAN SIMONE 58.11;2-MAYR NICOLA ;3-CACCAVELLA ANTONIO ;4-BETTI ANDREA 4'13.23;

18) SSV Bozen ( SSV Bozen ) 04'16.49;
1-HEIDENBERGER DAVID 1'01.41;2-LOTTO LORENZO ;3-MORANDELL PAUL ;4-LTAIEF MALIK 4'16.49;

19) CSI Trento Nuoto ( CSI Trento Nuoto ) 04'21.41;
1-NONES DANIEL 1'00.08;2-COMPER TOMMASO ;3-NAVARINI SIMONE ;4-SCARPA DANIEL 4'21.41;

20) Buonconsiglio Nuoto ( Buonconsiglio Nuoto ) 04'32.92;
1-ASENSI DAMIANO 1'12.12;2-COSER OMAR ;3-TONIOLLI RUBEN ;4-MADDALENA FEDERICO 4'32.92;


